February 2007
LP3987
Micropower micro SMD 150 mA Ultra Low-Dropout CMOS
Voltage Regulators with Sleep MODE
General Description
The LP3987 is a 150mA fixed output voltage regulator with
very low dropout voltage designed specially to meet require-
ments of battery-powered applications. The additional sleep

changes to the physical location of the inputs/outputs were made. For reference purposes, the obsolete numbering scheme had VEN as pin 1, GND as pin 2,
VOUT as pin 3, VIN as pin 4, and MODE as pin 5.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage (V) Grade
LP3987 Supplied as 250 Units, Tape and
Reel
LP3987 Supplied as 3000 Units, Tape
and Reel
2.5 STD LP3987ITL-2.5 LP3987ITLX-2.5
2.6 STD LP3987ITL-2.6 LP3987ITLX-2.6
2.8 STD LP3987ITL-2.8 LP3987ITLX-2.8
2.85 STD LP3987ITL-2.85 LP3987ITLX-2.85
3.0 STD LP3987ITL-3.0 LP3987ITLX-3.0
3 www.national.com
L
P
3